
752 SPECIAL COMMITTEE

Table E—PART II—CHANGE ORDERS—Continued 
R.C.A.F.—NAM AO, ALTA.—Continued

Contract Change
Order Description Amount

B 4 Deletion of Item 64 Acceptance of

$

Tender................................................ 4,750

C 1. To provide for periodic flushing facili-
ties for the Trunk Sewer Line and a
12* gate valve..................................... 11,795

' 2. To include extra work...... .................. 333

Total Change Orders issued to Sparling
Davis Co. Ltd................................... 6,903

A i. 145—Superfluous pipe left after cutting
final length and increase in Sales Tax. 145

A i. 160—$80.00 Reduct in for deletion of
cold starting equipment....................

2. 2958—To cover and alternative type of
Flame Failure Central Equipment. 3,118

B 1. 80—Correct deduction of $240.00 in
original proposal.................................

2. 2050—To cover an alternative type of
Flame Failure Contract Equipment. 2,130

Total Change Orders issued to Foster
Wheeler............................................... 5,248

A 1. To adjust errors in unit price extensions. 1,011

2, Erroneously tendered on the quantity
of Hard Copper pipe as 30 ft. should
be 300 ft.............................................. 92

Total Change Orders issued to Morri-
son Brass Mfg. Co.............................. 1,103

A i. Installing Gas main to serve central
heating Plant at R.C.A.F. Station.
Namao............................................ . • 9,835

2. Supply temporary heat for R.C.A.F.
Station in accordance with plans . 10,220

3. Installing and dismantling of regulating
equipment in supply depot................ 825

4. Reduce the firm price of temporary
heating................................................ Cr. 2,100

Total Change Orders issued to North-
western Utilities Ltd......................... 18,780

A 1. Supply of temporary electrical services
to Storage Tank and Pumphouse
pending installation of permanent
equipment.......................................... 453

Total Change Orders Namao—
R.C.A.F.............................................

Contractor
Total of 
Change 
Orders

9. Sparling Davis Co. 
Ltd.—Conf.

13. Canadian Johns Man- 
ville Winnipeg.

14. Foster Wheeler

15. James Morrison 
Brass Mfg. Co. 
Toronto 1, Ont.

Alta.

17. Smiley Electric Co 
Edmonton.

6,603

145

5,248

1,103

18,780

3,485,068


